We work tirelessly with our corporate supporters, community partners, and key stakeholders to address the most urgent needs identified in our community including Feeding Our Families, Housing & Homelessness, Access to Affordable Health Services, Support for Children & Families, and Job Training & Placement.

Scan the QR code to learn more about UWGPC's LIVE UNITED funded initiatives.



Your Dollars at Work Lifting Up Our Communities

"United Way removed the financial burden on my family, allowing me to pursue a different career path for our future." - EMT program scholarship recipient

"I know I deserved better. Being on the street, that's not me." - formerly homeless individual upon moving into his own apartment

"This is amazing. I didn't feel that I was benefiting from phone therapy. I like it when we can see each other." - individual able to access mental health services via tablet due to lack of transportation

UWGPC is committed to diversity, equity, and inclusion.

United Way of Greater Plymouth County celebrates diversity among the people we serve and those who serve them. We acknowledge a history in this country where harm, cruelty and injustice were inflicted on people because of their race and ethnicity and we understand that this persists today. We denounce racism and oppression in all their forms. We will work together with our neighbors from diverse backgrounds in greater Plymouth County as equal partners to identify and understand their specific and unique needs, and we will generate resources to meet those needs. We make this pledge as part of a long term commitment to co-creating meaningful and lasting change with the communities in which we serve.

Make a gift to United Way

uwgpc.org/donate

All donations are thoughtfully directed to local partnerships and community service organizations by 60+ volunteers who themselves are local business people, community leaders, and residents. We fund initiatives that demonstrate measurable outcomes to ensure the most urgent needs of our neighbors are addressed.

Contact Us

934 West Chestnut Street, Brockton MA 02301 508-583-6306 info@uwgpc.org www.uwgpc.org





Together, we can lift up our communities!

United Way of Greater Plymouth County



Our Mission

We unite people, ideas and resources to improve lives and to build a stronger community.

Our Vision

We fight for a safe, healthy, diverse and welcoming community where everyone's needs are met equitably, respectfully and compassionately.

Community Resources

Mass211.org - 24hr Information & Referral Line SingleCare.com - Prescription Savings Card VolunteerSouthCoast.org - Digital Volunteer Matching Program

United Way's MyFreeTaxes.com - Free Tax Filing

Community Coalition Partners

UWGPC is proud to be an active member and/or convenor of many networks including:

- Community Services of Greater Brockton
- Brockton Interfaith Community
- Drug Endangered Children's Initiative Advisory Board
- Greater Brockton & Greater Plymouth Community Health Network Areas
- Plymouth County District Attorney's Office Domestic Violence Taskforce
- Plymouth County Emergency Food & Shelter Program Local Board
- South Shore Regional Network to End Homelessness
- Southeast MA Volunteer Council
- The Greater Plymouth Council of Human Service Agencies

Our Service Area



We meaningfully direct our resources to help those most in need among 500,000 residents in our Greater Plymouth County service area.

United Way's Family Center www.uwgpc.org/frc

The Family Center helps families and individuals resolve challenges, strengthen their bonds, connect to others, and engage in their communities. We offer parenting programs, support groups, assessment services, family basic need items, and more.

